Event Name

EPIC Youngers
EPIC Youngers
EPIC Youngers
EPIC Youngers
EPIC Youngers
EPIC Youngers
EPIC Youngers
EPIC Youngers
EPIC Youngers

EPIC Olders
EPIC Olders
EPIC Olders
EPIC Olders
EPIC Olders
EPIC Olders

Home Team
U10G-02
U10G-08
U10G-07
U10G-09
U10G-04
U10G-05
U10G-03
U10G-01
U10G-06

EPIC Olders
EPIC Olders
EPIC Olders
EPIC Olders
EPIC Olders
EPIC Olders

Away Team

EPIC Youngers
EPIC Youngers
EPIC Youngers
EPIC Youngers
EPIC Youngers
EPIC Youngers
EPIC Youngers
EPIC Youngers
EPIC Youngers

U14B-02
U14G-01
U14B-01
U14B-03
U14G-02
U14B-04

Date

Start Time
09/06/2025 10:30 AM
09/13/2025 10:30 AM
09/20/2025 10:30 AM
10/04/2025 10:30 AM
10/11/2025 10:30 AM
10/18/2025 10:30 AM
10/25/2025 10:30 AM
11/01/2025 10:30 AM
11/08/2025 10:30 AM

09/06/2025 11:30 AM
09/13/2025 11:30 AM
10/04/2025 11:30 AM
10/11/2025 11:30 AM
10/18/2025 11:30 AM
11/01/2025 11:30 AM

End Time
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM
11:30 AM

12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

Field

Field 10
Field 10
Field 10
Field 10
Field 10
Field 10
Field 10
Field 10
Field 10

Field 10
Field 10
Field 10
Field 10
Field 10
Field 10

Location

Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista

Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista
Arroyo Vista



